
  

  
   
 

 
 

  
 

   
   

 
 

                 

               

              

                

              

            

             

 
   

          

             

             

              

                 

              

               
                       

                          
                      
                                                

Fall 2025 

POT Description 
First Day of 
Class 

Midterm 
Exams 

Midterm Grades 
Due 

Last Day of 
Class Final Exams 

Grades 
Due 

1 Regular Full Term 11-Aug 

3 1st Third (First 5 Weeks) 11-Aug 

4 2nd Third (Middle 5 Weeks) 15-Sep 

5 3rd Third (Last 5 Weeks) 20-Oct 

F 1st Half of Term 11-Aug 

G01 GeorgiaONmyLINE Regular 18-Aug 

G02 GaONmyLINE First 1/2 term 18-Aug 
GaONmyLINE Second 1/2 

G03 term 13-Oct 

G1 eCore Full Session 18-Aug 

G2 eCore Short Session I 18-Aug 

G3 eCore Short Session II 13-Oct 

L Learning Support Full Term 11-Aug 

S 2nd Half of Term 6-Oct 

Sep 26- Oct 1 

Aug 21- 22 

Sep 29-30 

Nov 3- Nov 4 

Sep 3- 4 

Oct 3-9 

Sep 6-11 

Nov 1- 5 

Oct 3-9 

Sep 6-11 

Nov 1-5 

Sept 26-Oct 1 

Oct 20- 21 

3-Oct 

27-Aug 

3-Oct 

7-Nov 

6-Sep 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

4-Oct 

24-Oct 

8- Dec 

12-Sep 

17-Oct 

2-Dec 

1-Oct 

3-Dec 

7-Oct 

3-Dec 

3-Dec 

7-Oct 

3-Dec 

8- Dec 

2-Dec 

Dec 3- Dec 8 

Last Class 

Last Class 

Last Class 

Last Class 

Dec 4- 9 

Oct 8-11 

Dec 4-9 

Dec 4- 9 

Oct 8-11 

Dec 4- 9 

Dec 3- 8 

Last Class 

10-Dec 

19-Sep 

24-Oct 

10-Dec 

10-Oct 

11-Dec 

13-Oct 

11-Dec 

11-Dec 

13-Oct 

11-Dec 

10-Dec 

4-Dec 

T First 2/3rds of Term 11-Aug Sep 8- 10 12-Sep 17-Oct Last Class 24-Oct 
Listed above is the schedule for posting of Fall 2025 grades, to include regular and short-term sessions. Once the grade entry page is 
open for a session, it will remain open until the final due date for ALL Fall semester grades which is 8am on Dec 10. Please submit 
grades early. It is not necessary to hold grades until the final submission date. Students may view grades on their academic advising 
record once the instructor has submitted them. 


